WARDAN WHEEL UNDER	F	<b>CIA</b>	L CQ	<b>PDV5</b> 5688	31	
WARRANTY DEED				8 <mark>8</mark> 9/0126 81 001 Pag 2 <b>000-07</b> -25		
ILLINOIS STATUTORY 1/2				ook County Recorder		
(Individual to Individual)					191 <b>3 3</b> 18 18 19 801 10 1101	
4243764 SCT						
MAIL TO:  HOWANO KAUENUN					00556881	
33 N. DEARBON #1850		)				
CHECATO SL 60602	. 1	./				
			•			
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:  JOSE VICTOR CARO AND		·		,		
RAMON ADONO						
4910 W. 25TF ST.		•	RECORDE	ER'S STAMP		
CICERO, IL 60804		. ·		<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
700						7
JOSE VICTOR CAR	O MAR	RIFDTO	MARIA EUG	ENIA MENDEZ	CARO	R
THE GRANTOR(S) AND RAMON ADONO of CICERO	A M	ARRIED	PERSON	Cu. (TTT		<i>-</i>
for and in consideration of TEN		_ County of	COOK	State of <u>ILL</u>	INOIS ĐOLLARS	=
and other good and valuable considerations in ha	nd paid.				ĐOLLAK	,
CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to ROSAL	LINDA	NAVARR	ETE AND MAI	RTHA C. NAVA	RRETE	•
-						_
(GRANTEES' ADDRESS) 4910 W. 25	5TH S'					_
of the TOWN of CICERO	<u>;</u>		COOK		<del>==</del>	_
all interest in the following described real estate to wit:	situate	d in the Co	unty of COOL	K, in	the State of Illinois	١,
THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 23 AND ADDITION TO MORTON PARK, SOUTHEAST RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIR ILLINOIS.	SAID A F 1/4 RD PR	ADDITION OF SECTINCIPAL	N PEING A S PION 28, TO MERIDIAN.	SUBDIVISION OF COURTS	OF THE ORTH,	
Real Estate Transfer Tax SOFT TOGERO  Real Estate Transfer Tax SOFT TOTAL TOTA	100	Town CICER	\$50		Tranke Tax	,
NOTE: If complete le separate 8.5" x 11" she RAMON ADONO WARRANTS 74/5 /5	gal cann eet with NOT	ot fit in this a minimum HOMF STA	space, leave blan of .5" clear marg AD PERT	k and att ich i in on all sides Y As 70 H n :		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and					of Illinois.	
			_/ \			<
Permanent Index Number(s): 16-28-22 Property Address: 4910 W. 2	21-033 25TH S		<del></del>	0804 (1804)	Realting Transfed	ax (
Dated this day of JULY	(Seal)	* (1)	XX 2000.	1_	(Seal)	_
JOSE VICTOR CARO	- (Deal)	-RAMON	ADONO	<del>72</del>	(Deal)	
TOUR CARO	(Seal)	-RAMON - <i>JULIA</i> MARIA	a Euzina	mude Ca	(Seal)	
	_					

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

CTIC Form No. 1159

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

STATE OF ILLINOIS				ì
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said  JOSE VICTOR CARO AND MARKED PERSON  AND RAMON ADONO, A MARKIED PERSON				
appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that instrument as THEIR ree and voluntary act, for the uses and purp	<u>T</u> he <u>Y</u>	signed	l, sealed and	d delivered the
right of homestead.*  Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	day of	ULY	2000	_,¾%)
My commission expires on 9-8-2000	and (	respective	aghe	Notary Public
"OFFICIAL SF.AI"  JAMES R. GALLAGIFR  Notary Public, State of Illinois  My Commission Expires 9-8-2004				
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	ook COUN	TY - ILLINOIS	3 TRANSF	ER STAMP
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Release & Wa	aiver of Homeste	ad Rights.	·	,
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER: JAMES R. GALLAGHER	47x	Cook County		
3960 W. 26TH ST.	REPL ASTATE	TRANSACTI	ON TAX	
CHICAGO, IL 60623	REVENUE STAMP JUH-1:00 Pa.11421		-	
This conveyance must contain the name and address of the and name and address of the person preparing the instrum			: ( 55 ILCS	3 5/3-5020)
STATE OF ILLINOIS  REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX  RB. 10678  RB. 10678  REVENUE  T. 00	(mananananananananananananananananananan	ТО	FROM	WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY
չ ∎րչ ‱ 1889⊆00	• •	. ,		